100m
number name
81 Rebecca Hussey
93 Gladys Chepkuri
79 Olayemi Anifowose-Es

1mile
Number name
75 Sarah Lackman
73 Sarah Davies
88 Helene Greenwood
87 Natalie Beadle

~

4x100m relay
Number name

club time points
Oxford Cit 12.7 5
OUAC 13.9 3

OUAC 14.1 2

club time points
Abingdon 5.29.9
Oxford Cit 5.32.4
OUAC 5.47.9
OUAC 5.48.5

BN W n

Club Time Points

400m

number name
96 Aliysa Codrington
93 Gladys Chepkirui

5km

Number name
82 Beth Murray
30 Hannah Hale
38 Sarah Rendell
87 Natalie Beadle

club
Oxford Brook
OUAC

club

Gown
Town
Town
Gown

time
60
64.2

time

17.32.9
18.35.9
19.10.9
21.00.5

points

points

BN W n

3km walk
number name club time points
90 Brianna Mulvee Gown 14.35.4
49 Katerina Johnso Gown 18.26.2
64 Maddie George Town 19.07.1
35 Noel Blachfer  Gown 19.38.9
47 Judy Howard  Town 19.47.7
100H
Number Name Club Time Points
36 Emma Roberts Gown 16.8 5
74 Imogen Downin Gown 20.5 3

800m

number name club time
7 Nancie Bowley Town 2.15.9
8 Miwa Sykes Gown 2.49.4

200m

number name club time
81 Rebecca Hussey town 25.8
96 Alisya Codringto town 26.9
37 Freya Shearer  gown 28.6
67 Emily Hoogkam gown 304

points

points

BN W n



Javelin 600g

Number name Club
6 K Davies OUAC
76 | Coutts OUAC

Shot 4Kg

Number name Club
99 Anna Neidbala Gown

28 Luisa Chantler-Edmond  Town
29 Petrina Chantler-Edmond Town
27 Jessica Cherry Town
41 Lucy Harris Gown

Distance Points
38.1
34.63

Distance Points
11.92
10.95
10.3
9.99
7.2

Discus 1Kg

Number name Club
99 Anna Neidbala Gown
28 L Chantlor-Edmond Town

40 Karen Davis Town
32 Imo Watson Gown
Long Jump
Number name Club
85 M Boyce Gown
84 Georgina Ellis Gown

Distance Points
43.68
40.04
19.43
19.26

Distance Points
4.58
3.85

Triple Jump
Number name Club
29 Petrina Chantler-Edmo Town
74 Imogen Downing Gown
67 Emily Hoogkamer Gown
27 Jessica Cherry Town
High Jump
Number name Club
74 Imogen Downing Gown
6 Kate Davies Gown

Distance Points
10.04
9.37
9.16
8.9

Distance Points
1.5
1.45
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100m
number name club
25 Isaac Kitchen-smit OUAC
1 Jusin Leung OUAC
78 Sam Scott OUAC
80 Roco Hu OUAC

4x100m relay
Number name Club

time

Time

1.1
11.8
12.1
12.1

points

Points

400m
number name
95 Louis Gardner
Hugh Baker
98 Alex Grundman

N

42 James Porter
68 Georgios Sakellario

=]

Skm

Number name
34 Niki Faulkner
31 Alexander Betts
94 Harry Kane
83 Richard Gould
92 Frank Fulcher
26 Gareth Morris
33 Alex Howard
91 Chris Rennick
44 Matthew Boughen
24 Steve Roberts
97 Tom Gould
65 Alan Roberts

Mile

Number Name
89 Tom Binnie
71 James Bolton
86 Connor McGurk

club

OUAC
OUAC
OUAC
OUAC
OUAC

club

Gown
Gown
Town
Town
Town
Town
Gown
Gown
Town
Town
Town
Town

Club
OUAC

time
51.4
51.6
54
55.1
64.4

time

15.54.0
17.02.8
17.07.8
17.09.0
17.21.2
17.23.0
17.32.5
18.19.1
18.28.8
18.31.3
19.05.2
20.29.5

Time
4.41.2

Abingdon 4.44.5

OUAC

5.05.0

points

points

Points

BN W n

3km walk
number name

club time

39 John Constandino Town 17.49.0

48 Dan Maskell
65 Alan Roberts
100 David Hoben

110H

number name
46 Harry Salt
80 Roco Hu

Town 18.55.4
Town 20.19.1
Town 21.51.1

club time
Gown
Gown

17.4
23.2

points

points

200m
number name club
25 Isaac Kitchen-smit OUAC
1 Justin Leung OUAC
42 James Porter OUAC
78 Sam Scott OUAC
800m
number name club
50 Nick Wiltshire Town
89 Tom Binnie Gown
51 Harry Roe Town

45 Will Gardner Town

time
22,6
242
243
249

time

2.04.9
2.06.7
2.07.0
2.116

points

points



Javelin 800g
Number name
72 T Anstice
77 S Broadey
66 S Paneroy

Shot 7.26Kg
Number name
69 Jack Paget
66 Steve Pomeroy
1 Justin Leung

Club

Town
Gown
Town

Club

Gown
Town
Gown

Distance Points
55.8
44.64
30.23

Distance Points
12.01
9.56
7.78

Discus 2Kg
Number name
69 Jack Paget
66 Steve Pomeroy

Long Jump
Number name
70 Aondoyima loratim-Uba

Club
Gown
Town

Club
Gown

Distance Points
30.25
21.38

Distance Points
5.28

Triple Jump

Number name Club
4 Nithesh Ranasinha OUAC
70 Aondoyima loratim-U OUAC

High Jump

Number name Club
4 Nithesh Ranasinha Gown
70 Aondoyima loratim-U Gown

Distance Points
12.14
11.18

Distance Points
1.85
1.65



